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Wettkampf-Nr. 39
400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf

Weltrekord 3:40.07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 3:40.07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 3:40.07 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 26.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

3:50.431 SCHWARZ Sven W98 Hannover2002 + 0.71 A 871
50m: 26.47 100m: 54.70

28.23
150m: 1:23.63 200m: 1:52.91 250m: 2:22.48 300m: 2:52.14 350m: 3:21.68 400m: 3:50.43

28.93 29.28 29.57 29.66 29.54 28.75

3:56.662 LERCH Noah SSG Günzburg-Leipheim2004 + 0.72 A 804
50m: 27.26 100m: 56.71

29.45
150m: 1:26.85 200m: 1:56.98 250m: 2:27.07 300m: 2:57.68 350m: 3:28.12 400m: 3:56.66

30.14 30.13 30.09 30.61 30.44 28.54

3:59.493 SAUER Marc VfL Sindelfingen2002 + 0.64 A 775
50m: 26.74 100m: 56.50

29.76
150m: 1:27.42 200m: 1:57.77 250m: 2:28.66 300m: 2:59.51 350m: 3:30.21 400m: 3:59.49

30.92 30.35 30.89 30.85 30.70 29.28

3:59.584 HERASCHENKO Nazar SC Wiesbaden 19112004 + 0.66 A 775
50m: 27.35 100m: 56.72

29.37
150m: 1:26.47 200m: 1:56.71 250m: 2:27.45 300m: 2:58.30 350m: 3:29.31 400m: 3:59.58

29.75 30.24 30.74 30.85 31.01 30.27

4:00.305 BETH Silas SG Bad Schwartau2003 + 0.74 A 768
50m: 27.51 100m: 57.21

29.70
150m: 1:27.99 200m: 1:58.81 250m: 2:29.80 300m: 3:00.19 350m: 3:31.05 400m: 4:00.30

30.78 30.82 30.99 30.39 30.86 29.25

4:01.306 WILMES Aaron SG Frankfurt2002 + 0.73 A 758
50m: 27.95 100m: 58.00

30.05
150m: 1:28.71 200m: 1:59.77 250m: 2:30.45 300m: 3:00.73 350m: 3:31.11 400m: 4:01.30

30.71 31.06 30.68 30.28 30.38 30.19

4:01.347 BOCKES Moritz SG Stadtwerke München2003 + 0.64 A 758
50m: 26.98 100m: 57.03

30.05
150m: 1:27.62 200m: 1:58.46 250m: 2:29.73 300m: 3:00.84 350m: 3:32.21 400m: 4:01.34

30.59 30.84 31.27 31.11 31.37 29.13

4:01.368 LIEBMANN Johannes Elmshorner MTV2007 + 0.67 A 758
50m: 26.87 100m: 57.32

30.45
150m: 1:28.35 200m: 1:59.39 250m: 2:30.46 300m: 3:01.44 350m: 3:32.99 400m: 4:01.36

31.03 31.04 31.07 30.98 31.55 28.37

4:01.409 BALZ Yael SG Stadtwerke München2002 + 0.71 B 757
50m: 28.18 100m: 58.49

30.31
150m: 1:29.29 200m: 2:00.13 250m: 2:31.15 300m: 3:02.14 350m: 3:32.51 400m: 4:01.40

30.80 30.84 31.02 30.99 30.37 28.89

4:01.9310 BÜCKER Lukas SG Euregio Swim Team2000 + 0.75 B 752
50m: 28.34 100m: 58.69

30.35
150m: 1:29.99 200m: 2:01.03 250m: 2:31.23 300m: 3:02.14 350m: 3:32.29 400m: 4:01.93

31.30 31.04 30.20 30.91 30.15 29.64

4:02.0511 MÜHLLEITNER Henning Sport-Union Neckarsulm1997 + 0.73 B 751
50m: 27.16 100m: 56.85

29.69
150m: 1:27.91 200m: 1:58.33 250m: 2:28.90 300m: 3:00.24 350m: 3:31.32 400m: 4:02.05

31.06 30.42 30.57 31.34 31.08 30.73

4:02.1512 BECHTEL Hendrik TPSK 19252004 + 0.65 B 750
50m: 28.19 100m: 58.29

30.10
150m: 1:28.77 200m: 1:59.90 250m: 2:30.82 300m: 3:02.33 350m: 3:32.81 400m: 4:02.15

30.48 31.13 30.92 31.51 30.48 29.34

4:02.6713 GRÄTZ Alexander SC Chemnitz von 18922001 + 0.71 B 745
50m: 28.21 100m: 58.56

30.35
150m: 1:29.41 200m: 2:00.43 250m: 2:31.48 300m: 3:02.29 350m: 3:33.07 400m: 4:02.67

30.85 31.02 31.05 30.81 30.78 29.60

4:03.1114 LEVERKUS Leo SGR Karlsruhe2008 + 0.74 B 741
50m: 27.52 100m: 57.55

30.03
150m: 1:28.68 200m: 2:00.09 250m: 2:31.34 300m: 3:02.56 350m: 3:33.84 400m: 4:03.11

31.13 31.41 31.25 31.22 31.28 29.27

4:03.1215 CARA Adrien SV Nikar Heidelberg2000 + 0.67 B 741
50m: 28.05 100m: 57.94

29.89
150m: 1:28.75 200m: 1:59.55 250m: 2:30.92 300m: 3:02.24 350m: 3:32.84 400m: 4:03.12

30.81 30.80 31.37 31.32 30.60 30.28

4:03.2016 PESCHLOW Levin W98 Hannover2004 + 0.69 B 740
50m: 26.71 100m: 56.26

29.55
150m: 1:27.49 200m: 1:58.53 250m: 2:30.13 300m: 3:01.24 350m: 3:32.89 400m: 4:03.20

31.23 31.04 31.60 31.11 31.65 30.31

4:03.2517 CLAUß Jonas SSG Leipzig2004 + 0.60 R1 740
50m: 27.36 100m: 57.23

29.87
150m: 1:27.81 200m: 1:58.61 250m: 2:30.06 300m: 3:01.35 350m: 3:32.72 400m: 4:03.25

30.58 30.80 31.45 31.29 31.37 30.53

4:04.1618 BERGMANN Magnus SC Chemnitz von 18922006 + 0.81 R2 732
50m: 27.48 100m: 57.76

30.28
150m: 1:28.63 200m: 1:59.93 250m: 2:30.94 300m: 3:02.63 350m: 3:34.45 400m: 4:04.16

30.87 31.30 31.01 31.69 31.82 29.71

4:04.9719 MÜHLENBECK Eric SV Halle / Saale2005 + 0.75 R3 725
50m: 27.04 100m: 57.29

30.25
150m: 1:28.17 200m: 2:00.01 250m: 2:31.44 300m: 3:02.99 350m: 3:34.07 400m: 4:04.97

30.88 31.84 31.43 31.55 31.08 30.90

4:05.9120 OSTAPENKO Nikita SC Wiesbaden 19112000 + 0.75 R4 716
50m: 28.16 100m: 58.86

30.70
150m: 1:30.28 200m: 2:01.70 250m: 2:33.39 300m: 3:05.23 350m: 3:36.33 400m: 4:05.91

31.42 31.42 31.69 31.84 31.10 29.58

4:06.3521 EICHLER Adrian SC Wiesbaden 19112003 + 0.88 712
50m: 28.54 100m: 59.20

30.66
150m: 1:31.21 200m: 2:02.16 250m: 2:33.50 300m: 3:05.13 350m: 3:36.42 400m: 4:06.35

32.01 30.95 31.34 31.63 31.29 29.93

4:07.1122 RUESS Maurice Luca SV Nikar Heidelberg2007 + 0.71 706
50m: 28.59 100m: 58.93

30.34
150m: 1:30.44 200m: 2:01.81 250m: 2:33.72 300m: 3:05.49 350m: 3:37.16 400m: 4:07.11

31.51 31.37 31.91 31.77 31.67 29.95

4:07.4423 KNITTEL Nils WSG Wunstorf2004 + 0.75 703
50m: 28.14 100m: 58.79

30.65
150m: 1:29.95 200m: 2:01.33 250m: 2:33.11 300m: 3:04.83 350m: 3:36.75 400m: 4:07.44

31.16 31.38 31.78 31.72 31.92 30.69

4:07.6224 KLAR Hannes Ole SGS Hannover2005 + 0.72 701
50m: 28.46 100m: 59.35

30.89
150m: 1:31.27 200m: 2:02.63 250m: 2:34.28 300m: 3:06.23 350m: 3:37.88 400m: 4:07.62

31.92 31.36 31.65 31.95 31.65 29.74
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 39 (400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf - Offene Wertung)
4:07.8525 WARKENTIN Maximilian Berliner TSC2006 + 0.68 700

50m: 26.65 100m: 55.59
28.94

150m: 1:26.02 200m: 1:57.29 250m: 2:29.23 300m: 3:01.69 350m: 3:34.85 400m: 4:07.85
30.43 31.27 31.94 32.46 33.16 33.00

4:07.9026 HEBERLEIN Leon SC Regensburg2005 + 0.74 699
50m: 28.74 100m: 59.49

30.75
150m: 1:30.56 200m: 2:01.96 250m: 2:33.83 300m: 3:05.58 350m: 3:37.52 400m: 4:07.90

31.07 31.40 31.87 31.75 31.94 30.38

4:08.6927 VON THUN Karl SV 1919 Grimma2005 + 0.65 692
50m: 27.45 100m: 58.53

31.08
150m: 1:29.90 200m: 2:01.63 250m: 2:33.75 300m: 3:05.80 350m: 3:37.85 400m: 4:08.69

31.37 31.73 32.12 32.05 32.05 30.84

4:10.4628 THOMAS Nils VfL Sindelfingen2005 + 0.71 678
50m: 28.91 100m: 1:00.33

31.42
150m: 1:32.23 200m: 2:04.23 250m: 2:36.19 300m: 3:08.86 350m: 3:39.78 400m: 4:10.46

31.90 32.00 31.96 32.67 30.92 30.68

4:11.7529 KALMBACH Joel SV Nikar Heidelberg2004 + 0.69 667
50m: 28.69 100m: 1:00.20

31.51
150m: 1:32.47 200m: 2:05.00 250m: 2:36.44 300m: 3:08.03 350m: 3:40.19 400m: 4:11.75

32.27 32.53 31.44 31.59 32.16 31.56

4:12.8530 SCHMIDT Til SG Ruhr2003 + 0.72 659
50m: 28.78 100m: 59.99

31.21
150m: 1:32.30 200m: 2:04.76 250m: 2:36.94 300m: 3:09.43 350m: 3:41.98 400m: 4:12.85

32.31 32.46 32.18 32.49 32.55 30.87

4:14.5331 OKREMA Christian Wasserfreunde Spandau 042006 + 0.75 646
50m: 28.09 100m: 59.84

31.75
150m: 1:32.04 200m: 2:04.82 250m: 2:37.83 300m: 3:10.73 350m: 3:43.72 400m: 4:14.53

32.20 32.78 33.01 32.90 32.99 30.81

4:15.4332 VANDENHIRTZ David TPSK 19252005 + 0.73 639
50m: 28.01 100m: 59.15

31.14
150m: 1:30.92 200m: 2:03.10 250m: 2:35.47 300m: 3:08.76 350m: 3:42.43 400m: 4:15.43

31.77 32.18 32.37 33.29 33.67 33.00

4:15.6333 HAYER Simon Wasserfreunde Spandau 042007 + 0.71 638
50m: 29.65 100m: 1:01.56

31.91
150m: 1:33.66 200m: 2:05.94 250m: 2:38.56 300m: 3:11.19 350m: 3:43.48 400m: 4:15.63

32.10 32.28 32.62 32.63 32.29 32.15

4:16.6934 JONAS Melvin TV Wetzlar 18472007 + 0.64 630
50m: 28.30 100m: 59.64

31.34
150m: 1:32.21 200m: 2:04.97 250m: 2:38.54 300m: 3:11.81 350m: 3:44.98 400m: 4:16.69

32.57 32.76 33.57 33.27 33.17 31.71

4:18.4635 RICKERT Adam SV Nikar Heidelberg2004 + 0.63 617
50m: 29.57 100m: 1:01.22

31.65
150m: 1:33.64 200m: 2:06.44 250m: 2:39.58 300m: 3:12.46 350m: 3:46.25 400m: 4:18.46

32.42 32.80 33.14 32.88 33.79 32.21

4:28.5736 POMSEL Lucca SG Wasserratten Norderstedt2007 + 0.71 550
50m: 29.32 100m: 1:02.66

33.34
150m: 1:37.15 200m: 2:11.69 250m: 2:45.25 300m: 3:19.09 350m: 3:54.06 400m: 4:28.57

34.49 34.54 33.56 33.84 34.97 34.51

abg.MENZEL Alexander TPSK 19252002
abg.ZANDER Carlo SV Halle / Saale2007
abg.NEUWIRTH Finn-Jonah SG Berliner Wasserratten2007
abg.RICHTER Niklas Wasserfreunde Spandau 042005
DNSHEITKEMPER Julian TPSK 19252000 ENM

U23 Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

3:50.431 SCHWARZ Sven W98 Hannover2002 + 0.71 A 871
50m: 26.47 100m: 54.70

28.23
150m: 1:23.63 200m: 1:52.91 250m: 2:22.48 300m: 2:52.14 350m: 3:21.68 400m: 3:50.43

28.93 29.28 29.57 29.66 29.54 28.75

3:56.662 LERCH Noah SSG Günzburg-Leipheim2004 + 0.72 A 804
50m: 27.26 100m: 56.71

29.45
150m: 1:26.85 200m: 1:56.98 250m: 2:27.07 300m: 2:57.68 350m: 3:28.12 400m: 3:56.66

30.14 30.13 30.09 30.61 30.44 28.54

3:59.493 SAUER Marc VfL Sindelfingen2002 + 0.64 A 775
50m: 26.74 100m: 56.50

29.76
150m: 1:27.42 200m: 1:57.77 250m: 2:28.66 300m: 2:59.51 350m: 3:30.21 400m: 3:59.49

30.92 30.35 30.89 30.85 30.70 29.28

3:59.584 HERASCHENKO Nazar SC Wiesbaden 19112004 + 0.66 A 775
50m: 27.35 100m: 56.72

29.37
150m: 1:26.47 200m: 1:56.71 250m: 2:27.45 300m: 2:58.30 350m: 3:29.31 400m: 3:59.58

29.75 30.24 30.74 30.85 31.01 30.27

4:00.305 BETH Silas SG Bad Schwartau2003 + 0.74 A 768
50m: 27.51 100m: 57.21

29.70
150m: 1:27.99 200m: 1:58.81 250m: 2:29.80 300m: 3:00.19 350m: 3:31.05 400m: 4:00.30

30.78 30.82 30.99 30.39 30.86 29.25

4:01.306 WILMES Aaron SG Frankfurt2002 + 0.73 A 758
50m: 27.95 100m: 58.00

30.05
150m: 1:28.71 200m: 1:59.77 250m: 2:30.45 300m: 3:00.73 350m: 3:31.11 400m: 4:01.30

30.71 31.06 30.68 30.28 30.38 30.19

4:01.347 BOCKES Moritz SG Stadtwerke München2003 + 0.64 A 758
50m: 26.98 100m: 57.03

30.05
150m: 1:27.62 200m: 1:58.46 250m: 2:29.73 300m: 3:00.84 350m: 3:32.21 400m: 4:01.34

30.59 30.84 31.27 31.11 31.37 29.13

4:01.368 LIEBMANN Johannes Elmshorner MTV2007 + 0.67 A 758
50m: 26.87 100m: 57.32

30.45
150m: 1:28.35 200m: 1:59.39 250m: 2:30.46 300m: 3:01.44 350m: 3:32.99 400m: 4:01.36

31.03 31.04 31.07 30.98 31.55 28.37

4:01.409 BALZ Yael SG Stadtwerke München2002 + 0.71 B 757
50m: 28.18 100m: 58.49

30.31
150m: 1:29.29 200m: 2:00.13 250m: 2:31.15 300m: 3:02.14 350m: 3:32.51 400m: 4:01.40

30.80 30.84 31.02 30.99 30.37 28.89

4:01.9310 BÜCKER Lukas SG Euregio Swim Team2000 + 0.75 B 752
50m: 28.34 100m: 58.69

30.35
150m: 1:29.99 200m: 2:01.03 250m: 2:31.23 300m: 3:02.14 350m: 3:32.29 400m: 4:01.93

31.30 31.04 30.20 30.91 30.15 29.64

4:02.1511 BECHTEL Hendrik TPSK 19252004 + 0.65 B 750
50m: 28.19 100m: 58.29

30.10
150m: 1:28.77 200m: 1:59.90 250m: 2:30.82 300m: 3:02.33 350m: 3:32.81 400m: 4:02.15

30.48 31.13 30.92 31.51 30.48 29.34

4:02.6712 GRÄTZ Alexander SC Chemnitz von 18922001 + 0.71 B 745
50m: 28.21 100m: 58.56

30.35
150m: 1:29.41 200m: 2:00.43 250m: 2:31.48 300m: 3:02.29 350m: 3:33.07 400m: 4:02.67

30.85 31.02 31.05 30.81 30.78 29.60

4:03.1113 LEVERKUS Leo SGR Karlsruhe2008 + 0.74 B 741
50m: 27.52 100m: 57.55

30.03
150m: 1:28.68 200m: 2:00.09 250m: 2:31.34 300m: 3:02.56 350m: 3:33.84 400m: 4:03.11

31.13 31.41 31.25 31.22 31.28 29.27
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 39 (400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf - U23 Wertung)
4:03.1214 CARA Adrien SV Nikar Heidelberg2000 + 0.67 B 741

50m: 28.05 100m: 57.94
29.89

150m: 1:28.75 200m: 1:59.55 250m: 2:30.92 300m: 3:02.24 350m: 3:32.84 400m: 4:03.12
30.81 30.80 31.37 31.32 30.60 30.28

4:03.2015 PESCHLOW Levin W98 Hannover2004 + 0.69 B 740
50m: 26.71 100m: 56.26

29.55
150m: 1:27.49 200m: 1:58.53 250m: 2:30.13 300m: 3:01.24 350m: 3:32.89 400m: 4:03.20

31.23 31.04 31.60 31.11 31.65 30.31

4:03.2516 CLAUß Jonas SSG Leipzig2004 + 0.60 R1 740
50m: 27.36 100m: 57.23

29.87
150m: 1:27.81 200m: 1:58.61 250m: 2:30.06 300m: 3:01.35 350m: 3:32.72 400m: 4:03.25

30.58 30.80 31.45 31.29 31.37 30.53

4:04.1617 BERGMANN Magnus SC Chemnitz von 18922006 + 0.81 R2 732
50m: 27.48 100m: 57.76

30.28
150m: 1:28.63 200m: 1:59.93 250m: 2:30.94 300m: 3:02.63 350m: 3:34.45 400m: 4:04.16

30.87 31.30 31.01 31.69 31.82 29.71

4:04.9718 MÜHLENBECK Eric SV Halle / Saale2005 + 0.75 R3 725
50m: 27.04 100m: 57.29

30.25
150m: 1:28.17 200m: 2:00.01 250m: 2:31.44 300m: 3:02.99 350m: 3:34.07 400m: 4:04.97

30.88 31.84 31.43 31.55 31.08 30.90

4:05.9119 OSTAPENKO Nikita SC Wiesbaden 19112000 + 0.75 R4 716
50m: 28.16 100m: 58.86

30.70
150m: 1:30.28 200m: 2:01.70 250m: 2:33.39 300m: 3:05.23 350m: 3:36.33 400m: 4:05.91

31.42 31.42 31.69 31.84 31.10 29.58

4:06.3520 EICHLER Adrian SC Wiesbaden 19112003 + 0.88 712
50m: 28.54 100m: 59.20

30.66
150m: 1:31.21 200m: 2:02.16 250m: 2:33.50 300m: 3:05.13 350m: 3:36.42 400m: 4:06.35

32.01 30.95 31.34 31.63 31.29 29.93

4:07.1121 RUESS Maurice Luca SV Nikar Heidelberg2007 + 0.71 706
50m: 28.59 100m: 58.93

30.34
150m: 1:30.44 200m: 2:01.81 250m: 2:33.72 300m: 3:05.49 350m: 3:37.16 400m: 4:07.11

31.51 31.37 31.91 31.77 31.67 29.95

4:07.4422 KNITTEL Nils WSG Wunstorf2004 + 0.75 703
50m: 28.14 100m: 58.79

30.65
150m: 1:29.95 200m: 2:01.33 250m: 2:33.11 300m: 3:04.83 350m: 3:36.75 400m: 4:07.44

31.16 31.38 31.78 31.72 31.92 30.69

4:07.6223 KLAR Hannes Ole SGS Hannover2005 + 0.72 701
50m: 28.46 100m: 59.35

30.89
150m: 1:31.27 200m: 2:02.63 250m: 2:34.28 300m: 3:06.23 350m: 3:37.88 400m: 4:07.62

31.92 31.36 31.65 31.95 31.65 29.74

4:07.8524 WARKENTIN Maximilian Berliner TSC2006 + 0.68 700
50m: 26.65 100m: 55.59

28.94
150m: 1:26.02 200m: 1:57.29 250m: 2:29.23 300m: 3:01.69 350m: 3:34.85 400m: 4:07.85

30.43 31.27 31.94 32.46 33.16 33.00

4:07.9025 HEBERLEIN Leon SC Regensburg2005 + 0.74 699
50m: 28.74 100m: 59.49

30.75
150m: 1:30.56 200m: 2:01.96 250m: 2:33.83 300m: 3:05.58 350m: 3:37.52 400m: 4:07.90

31.07 31.40 31.87 31.75 31.94 30.38

4:08.6926 VON THUN Karl SV 1919 Grimma2005 + 0.65 692
50m: 27.45 100m: 58.53

31.08
150m: 1:29.90 200m: 2:01.63 250m: 2:33.75 300m: 3:05.80 350m: 3:37.85 400m: 4:08.69

31.37 31.73 32.12 32.05 32.05 30.84

4:10.4627 THOMAS Nils VfL Sindelfingen2005 + 0.71 678
50m: 28.91 100m: 1:00.33

31.42
150m: 1:32.23 200m: 2:04.23 250m: 2:36.19 300m: 3:08.86 350m: 3:39.78 400m: 4:10.46

31.90 32.00 31.96 32.67 30.92 30.68

4:11.7528 KALMBACH Joel SV Nikar Heidelberg2004 + 0.69 667
50m: 28.69 100m: 1:00.20

31.51
150m: 1:32.47 200m: 2:05.00 250m: 2:36.44 300m: 3:08.03 350m: 3:40.19 400m: 4:11.75

32.27 32.53 31.44 31.59 32.16 31.56

4:12.8529 SCHMIDT Til SG Ruhr2003 + 0.72 659
50m: 28.78 100m: 59.99

31.21
150m: 1:32.30 200m: 2:04.76 250m: 2:36.94 300m: 3:09.43 350m: 3:41.98 400m: 4:12.85

32.31 32.46 32.18 32.49 32.55 30.87

4:14.5330 OKREMA Christian Wasserfreunde Spandau 042006 + 0.75 646
50m: 28.09 100m: 59.84

31.75
150m: 1:32.04 200m: 2:04.82 250m: 2:37.83 300m: 3:10.73 350m: 3:43.72 400m: 4:14.53

32.20 32.78 33.01 32.90 32.99 30.81

4:15.4331 VANDENHIRTZ David TPSK 19252005 + 0.73 639
50m: 28.01 100m: 59.15

31.14
150m: 1:30.92 200m: 2:03.10 250m: 2:35.47 300m: 3:08.76 350m: 3:42.43 400m: 4:15.43

31.77 32.18 32.37 33.29 33.67 33.00

4:15.6332 HAYER Simon Wasserfreunde Spandau 042007 + 0.71 638
50m: 29.65 100m: 1:01.56

31.91
150m: 1:33.66 200m: 2:05.94 250m: 2:38.56 300m: 3:11.19 350m: 3:43.48 400m: 4:15.63

32.10 32.28 32.62 32.63 32.29 32.15

4:16.6933 JONAS Melvin TV Wetzlar 18472007 + 0.64 630
50m: 28.30 100m: 59.64

31.34
150m: 1:32.21 200m: 2:04.97 250m: 2:38.54 300m: 3:11.81 350m: 3:44.98 400m: 4:16.69

32.57 32.76 33.57 33.27 33.17 31.71

4:18.4634 RICKERT Adam SV Nikar Heidelberg2004 + 0.63 617
50m: 29.57 100m: 1:01.22

31.65
150m: 1:33.64 200m: 2:06.44 250m: 2:39.58 300m: 3:12.46 350m: 3:46.25 400m: 4:18.46

32.42 32.80 33.14 32.88 33.79 32.21

4:28.5735 POMSEL Lucca SG Wasserratten Norderstedt2007 + 0.71 550
50m: 29.32 100m: 1:02.66

33.34
150m: 1:37.15 200m: 2:11.69 250m: 2:45.25 300m: 3:19.09 350m: 3:54.06 400m: 4:28.57

34.49 34.54 33.56 33.84 34.97 34.51

abg.MENZEL Alexander TPSK 19252002
abg.ZANDER Carlo SV Halle / Saale2007
abg.NEUWIRTH Finn-Jonah SG Berliner Wasserratten2007
abg.RICHTER Niklas Wasserfreunde Spandau 042005
DNSHEITKEMPER Julian TPSK 19252000 ENM
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